APN
165140A90100C0O
16500010500
165140A90000C0O
165140A90800CO
165140A91000C0O
16500013500
165140A07500C0O
165140A07600CO
165140A07700C0O
165140A07800CO
165140A07900C0O
165140A08000CO
165140A10800C0O
165140A10900CO
165140A11000C0O
165140A11100CO
165140A11200C0O
165140A11300CO
165140A14900C0O
165140A15000CO
165140A15100C0O
165140A15200CO
165140A15300C0O
165140A15400C0O
165140A15500C0O
165140A15600CO
165140A15700C0O
165140A15800CO
165140A15900C0O
165140A16000CO
165140A16100C0O
165140A16200CO
165140A16300C0O
165140A16500CO
165140A91100C0O
165140A91200CO
165140A06200C0O
165140A06300CO
165140A06400C0O
165140A06500CO
165140A06600C0O
165140A06700CO
165140A06800C0O
165140A06900CO
165140A07000C0O
165140A07100CO

Owner

DAVENPORT DOWNS OWNERS ASSOCIATION

AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC

DAVENPORT DOWNS OWNERS ASSOCIATION

AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC



165140A07200CO
165140A07300C0O
165140A07400CO
165140A16400C0O
165140A18400CO
165140A18500C0O
165140A18600CO
165140A90700C0O
165140A16600CO
165140A16700C0O
165140A03000CO
165140A18700C0O
165140A18800CO
165140A18900C0O
165140A19000CO
165140A19100C0O
165140A19200CO
165140A19300C0O
165140A19400CO
165140A19500C0O
165140A19600CO
165140A19700C0O
165140A19800CO
165140A19900C0O
165140A20000CO
165140A20100C0O
165140A20200CO
165140A20300C0O
165140A90300CO
165140A02800C0O
165140A04000CO
165140A02200C0O
165140A02700CO
165140A03500C0O
165140A01800CO
165140A01900C0O
165140A02000CO
165140A02100C0O
165140A02300CO
165140A02400C0O
165140A02500CO
165140A02600C0O
165140A02900CO
165140A03100C0O
165140A03200CO
165140A03300C0O
165140A03400CO

AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AHI BORROWER, LP

AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC

DAVENPORT DOWNS OWNERS ASSOCIATION

AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP
AHI BORROWER, LP



165140A03600CO
165140A03700C0O
165140A03800CO
165140A03900C0O
165140A20400CO
165140A20500C0O
165140A20600CO
165140A20700C0O
165140A01700CO
165140A01300C0O
165140A04500C0O
165140A00800C0O
165140A00900CO
165140A01000C0O
165140A01100CO
165140A01200C0O
165140A01400CO
165140A90600C0O
165140A01500C0O
165140A01600C0O
165140A04100CO
165140A04200C0O
165140A04300CO
165140A04400C0O
165140A90200CO
165140A00700C0O
165140A05300CO
165140A05800C0O
165140A90500CO
165140A00100C0O
165140A00200CO
165140A00300C0O
165140A00400CO
165140A00500C0O
165140A00600CO
165140A05400C0O
165140A05500C0O
165140A05600C0O
165140A05700CO
17602016300

165140A05200CO
165140A04600C0O
165140A04700CO
165140A04800C0O
165140A04900CO
165140A05000C0O
165140A05100CO

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AMH TN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP
DAVENPORT DOWNS OWNERS ASSOCIATION
AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP
DAVENPORT DOWNS OWNERS ASSOCIATION
AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP
DAVENPORT DOWNS OWNERS ASSOCIATION
AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

JERRY BUTLER BUILDERS, LLC
AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP

AHI BORROWER, LP



165140A90400CO DAVENPORT DOWNS OWNERS ASSOCIATION



PropAddr PropCity Prop¢ PropZip

5044 TRAILWATER DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4358 MAXWELL RD ANTIOCH TN 37013
5041 TRAILWATER DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4916 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
0 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
0 LAKE WATER CT ANTIOCH TN 37013
4864 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4860 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4856 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4852 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4848 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4844 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4832 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4828 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4824 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4820 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4816 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4812 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4805 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4809 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4813 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4817 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4821 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4825 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4829 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4833 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4837 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4841 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4845 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4849 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4853 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4857 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4861 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4865 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4840 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
0 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4948 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4944 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4940 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4936 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4932 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4928 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4924 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4912 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013
4908 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013

4904 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013



4900 CHUTNEY DR

4872 CHUTNEY DR

4868 CHUTNEY DR

4877 CHUTNEY DR

5404 LAKE WATER CT
4901 CHUTNEY DR

4905 CHUTNEY DR

0 LAKE WATER CT

4869 CHUTNEY DR

4873 CHUTNEY DR

5220 LAKE MAXWELL DR
4909 CHUTNEY DR

4913 CHUTNEY DR

4917 CHUTNEY DR

5205 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5209 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5213 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5217 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5221 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5216 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5212 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5208 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5204 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5200 LAKE MAXWELL DR
4925 CHUTNEY DR

4929 CHUTNEY DR

4933 CHUTNEY DR

4937 CHUTNEY DR

5101 TRAILWATER DR
5225 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5067 TRAILWATER DR
5063 TRAILWATER DR
6017 TRAILWATER ALY
5240 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5047 TRAILWATER DR
5051 TRAILWATER DR
5055 TRAILWATER DR
5059 TRAILWATER DR
6001 TRAILWATER ALY
6005 TRAILWATER ALY
6009 TRAILWATER ALY
6013 TRAILWATER ALY
5229 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5224 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5228 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5232 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5236 LAKE MAXWELL DR

ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013



5083 TRAILWATER DR
5079 TRAILWATER DR
5075 TRAILWATER DR
5071 TRAILWATER DR
4941 CHUTNEY DR

4945 CHUTNEY DR

4949 CHUTNEY DR

4953 CHUTNEY DR

5048 TRAILWATER DR
4976 CHUTNEY DR

5084 TRAILWATER DR
4996 CHUTNEY DR

4992 CHUTNEY DR

4988 CHUTNEY DR

4984 CHUTNEY DR

4980 CHUTNEY DR

5060 TRAILWATER DR
4972 CHUTNEY DR

5056 TRAILWATER DR
5052 TRAILWATER DR
5068 TRAILWATER DR
5072 TRAILWATER DR
5076 TRAILWATER DR
5080 TRAILWATER DR
5100 TRAILWATER DR
5314 LAKE MAXWELL DR
4985 CHUTNEY DR

4965 CHUTNEY DR

4998 CHUTNEY DR

5290 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5294 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5298 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5302 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5306 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5310 LAKE MAXWELL DR
4981 CHUTNEY DR

4977 CHUTNEY DR

4973 CHUTNEY DR

4969 CHUTNEY DR

0 MAXWELL RD

5278 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5254 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5258 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5262 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5266 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5270 LAKE MAXWELL DR
5274 LAKE MAXWELL DR

ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013



4989 CHUTNEY DR ANTIOCH TN 37013



